
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:23:41 PM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Non-Traditional Program 9-12 North

BUS 171
07:28 AM DAVEY ST & MARYLAND PARK DR

07:33 AM CARMODY HILLS ES DRIVEWAY & JADELEAF AVE

07:41 AM CHAPEL OAKS DR & DUNBAR OAKS DR

07:49 AM CREST AVE & GREENLEAF RD

07:55 AM COOPER LN & ELDRIDGE ST & PERRY CT

07:58 AM 75TH AVE & ROUNDABOUT @ ENT TO OVERLAND GARDENS

08:02 AM FLAGSTAFF ST & KENT VILLAGE DR

08:06 AM GLENARDEN PKWY & HAYES ST

08:09 AM FULTON AVE & MCLAIN AVE

08:15 AM GREENLEAF RD & MATTHEW HENSON AVE

08:18 AM BURNSIDE RD & PALMER PARK RD

08:20 AM 7800 SHERIFF RD

08:23 AM BARLOWE RD & DUTCH VILLAGE DR

08:27 AM CAPITAL VIEW DR & NALLEY RD

08:31 AM NALLEY RD & PEACOCK DR

08:37 AM ATLEE DR & BAIN DR & VALLEY TRAIL LN

08:40 AM CHATSFIELD WAY & TWEED WAY

08:45 AM FIELDSTONE WAY & GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD

08:50 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD & CONTINENTAL PL

09:00 AM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

09:04 AM ARBOR PARK PL & WESTRIDGE DR @ ARBOR PARK

09:08 AM CAMPUS WAY N & ELDERS HOLLOW DR

09:12 AM LAKE ARBOR WAY & LAKE FRONT DR

09:17 AM CLEAVER DR & SAINT MICHAELS DR

09:20 AM HALLANDALE TER & HALLENDALE TER

BUS 352
07:32 AM 34TH ST & ALLISON ST & ARUNDEL RD

07:37 AM CHILLUM RD & QUEENSTOWN DR

07:40 AM BRIGHTON RD & RUSSELL AVE

07:45 AM MADISON ST & RAY RD

07:51 AM 23RD AVE & FORDHAM ST

07:55 AM 14TH AVE & KANAWHA ST @ DO NOT ENTER SIGN

07:56 AM 14TH AVE & MERRIMAC DR

08:01 AM 3513 TOLEDO TER @ METRO BUS STOP

08:06 AM 39TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

08:11 AM 38TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

08:12 AM 40TH PL & PARKWOOD ST

08:14 AM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

08:17 AM 52ND AVE & NEWTON ST (N)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:23:41 PM Page 2 of 6

08:21 AM 57TH AVE @ THE PHOENIX APTS

08:25 AM 56TH AVE & EMERSON ST

08:28 AM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

08:35 AM 54TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

08:41 AM GOOD LUCK RD & HARLAND ST

08:45 AM FERNWOOD TER & RIVERDALE RD

08:55 AM BUCHANAN ST & CHESAPEAKE RD

09:00 AM FONTAINEBLEAU DR & KAREN ELAINE DR

09:02 AM RIVERDALE RD @ HERITAGE SQUARE APTS

09:05 AM LEGATION RD & OGLETHORPE ST

09:11 AM 85TH AVE & CAROLYN GARDENS CONDOS DRIVE

BUS 371
08:49 AM CHESTNUT AVE & 7TH ST (SE)

09:00 AM HILLMEADE STATION DR & POPLAR VIEW DR

09:09 AM KEMMERTON LN & KENHILL DR

09:26 AM MITCHELLVILLE RD @ LAKE VILLAGE

09:39 AM LONGWATER DR & SPRIGGS REQUEST WAY

BUS 457
07:05 AM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

07:08 AM PRINCE JAMES WAY & VANITY FAIR DR

07:12 AM BREEZEWOOD DR & EDMONSTON TER

07:18 AM 51ST AVE & BLACKFOOT PL

07:30 AM 9004 RIGGS RD @ ENTRANCE OF CORONADO APTS

07:33 AM 20TH AVE & ERIE ST

07:37 AM GREENWICH WOOD DR & MOUNT PISGAH LN

07:45 AM CHERRY HILL CT & MAJOR DENTON DR

07:48 AM POWDER MILL RD @ BARCLAY SQUARE APTS ENT (1)

07:50 AM 11200 EVANS TRL

07:53 AM 4050 POWDER MILL RD @ COMFORT INN HOTEL

07:57 AM DUNNINGTON RD & TANEY DR

08:02 AM 4243 POWDER MILL RD

08:07 AM HILLWOOD CT & SELLMAN RD

08:19 AM HANOVER PKWY & MANDAN RD

08:24 AM THE GATES OF CIPRIANO @ ENTRANCE

08:26 AM CIPRIANO RD & GREEN OAK TER

08:31 AM MAGNOLIA DR & WOODSIDE DR

08:35 AM PALAMAR DR @ ENT TO POOL

08:38 AM AEROSPACE RD @ THE GLENNDALE APTS

08:43 AM PRESLEY PL & PRESLEY RD

08:46 AM WOODBERRY ST & 97TH AVE

08:56 AM HUXLEY DR & KINSEY TER

09:05 AM FRUITWOOD DR & MAIDEN DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:23:41 PM Page 3 of 6

BUS 640
07:23 AM SIR MICHAEL PL & SMITHVIEW PL - COMMUNITY POOL

07:30 AM HAVELOCK RD & KEEWATIN RD

07:32 AM CRANDALL RD & LANHAM STATION RD & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

07:51 AM MUIRKIRK RD & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR

07:54 AM OLD STAGE COACH RD AND MISTLETOE SPRING RD

07:58 AM AVEBURY DR & DULWICK CT

08:03 AM BOWIE RD & BUCKINGHAM CT

08:06 AM 4TH ST & ARMSTRONG CT - THE DONA APTS

08:08 AM FAIRLAWN AVE AND THOMAS DR

08:11 AM AVONDALE ST & MAIN ST

08:15 AM WESTGATE APTS @ POOL

08:17 AM E ARBORY CT & S ARBORY LN

08:20 AM VAN DUSEN RD & LAUREL OAKS LN

08:21 AM ERICA LN & KALMIA DR (NW)

08:26 AM CONCORD AVE & CYPRESS ST & OXFORD DR

08:34 AM BRICKYARD BLVD & BRICKYARD STATION DR

09:01 AM CORALROOT CT & WATERLEAF WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:23:41 PM Page 4 of 6

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Non-Traditional Program 9-12 North

BUS 171
04:38 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD & CONTINENTAL PL

04:42 PM FIELDSTONE WAY & GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD

04:46 PM CHATSFIELD WAY & TWEED WAY

04:49 PM ATLEE DR & BAIN DR & VALLEY TRAIL LN

04:59 PM DAVEY ST & MARYLAND PARK DR

05:04 PM CARMODY HILLS ES DRIVEWAY & JADELEAF AVE

05:10 PM NALLEY RD & PEACOCK DR

05:16 PM CAPITAL VIEW DR & NALLEY RD

05:22 PM BARLOWE RD & DUTCH VILLAGE DR

05:24 PM 7866 SHERIFF RD

05:27 PM BURNSIDE RD & PALMER PARK RD

05:29 PM GREENLEAF RD & MATTHEW HENSON AVE

05:34 PM FULTON AVE & MCLAIN AVE

05:37 PM GLENARDEN PKWY & HAYES ST

05:45 PM 75TH AVE & ROUNDABOUT @ ENT TO OVERLAND GARDENS

05:49 PM FLAGSTAFF ST & KENT VILLAGE DR

05:55 PM COOPER LN & ELDRIDGE ST & PERRY CT

06:00 PM CREST AVE & GREENLEAF RD

06:08 PM CHAPEL OAKS DR & DUNBAR OAKS DR

BUS 352
04:31 PM HALLANDALE TER & HALLENDALE TER

04:33 PM CLEAVER DR & SAINT MICHAELS DR

04:38 PM LAKE ARBOR WAY & LAKE FRONT DR

04:42 PM ARBOR PARK PL & WESTRIDGE DR @ ARBOR PARK

04:44 PM CAMPUS WAY N & ELDERS HOLLOW DR

04:48 PM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

05:03 PM BUCHANAN ST & CHESAPEAKE RD

05:11 PM FERNWOOD TER & RIVERDALE RD

05:13 PM EASTPINE DR & PATTERSON ST

05:16 PM 54TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

05:21 PM 3513 TOLEDO TER @ METRO BUS STOP

05:28 PM 9004 RIGGS RD @ ENTRANCE OF CORONADO APTS

05:31 PM 20TH AVE & ERIE ST

05:34 PM GREENWICH WOOD DR & MOUNT PISGAH LN

05:39 PM 14TH AVE & MERRIMAC DR

05:41 PM 14TH AVE & KANAWHA ST @ DO NOT ENTER SIGN

05:45 PM 23RD AVE & FORDHAM ST

05:51 PM MADISON ST & RAY RD

05:55 PM BRIGHTON RD & RUSSELL AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:23:41 PM Page 5 of 6

05:59 PM CHILLUM RD & QUEENSTOWN DR

06:04 PM 39TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

06:07 PM 34TH ST & ALLISON ST & ARUNDEL RD

06:10 PM 38TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

06:12 PM 40TH PL & PARKWOOD ST

06:14 PM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

06:18 PM 57TH AVE @ THE PHOENIX APTS

06:22 PM 56TH AVE & EMERSON ST

06:25 PM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

BUS 371
04:35 PM LONGWATER DR & SPRIGGS REQUEST WAY

04:49 PM MITCHELLVILLE RD @ LAKE VILLAGE

05:30 PM CHESTNUT AVE & 7TH ST (SE)

05:41 PM HILLMEADE STATION DR & POPLAR VIEW DR

05:50 PM KEMMERTON LN & KENHILL DR

BUS 457
04:47 PM HUXLEY DR & KINSEY TER

04:56 PM CRANDALL RD & LANHAM STATION RD & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD

04:59 PM HAVELOCK RD & KEEWATIN RD

05:05 PM 85TH AVE & CAROLYN GARDENS CONDOS DRIVE

05:11 PM RIVERDALE RD @ HERITAGE SQUARE APTS

05:13 PM FONTAINEBLEAU DR & KAREN ELAINE DR

05:16 PM LEGATION RD & OGLETHORPE ST

05:23 PM GOOD LUCK RD & HARLAND ST

05:29 PM MAGNOLIA DR & WOODSIDE DR

05:32 PM PRESLEY PL & PRESLEY RD

05:35 PM WOODBERRY ST & 97TH AVE

05:38 PM PALAMAR DR @ ENT TO POOL

05:41 PM AEROSPACE RD @ THE GLENNDALE APTS

05:45 PM THE GATES OF CIPRIANO @ ENTRANCE

05:53 PM CIPRIANO RD & GREEN OAK TER

05:58 PM MANDAN RD & HANOVER PKWY (SE)

06:04 PM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

06:07 PM PRINCE JAMES WAY & VANITY FAIR DR

06:11 PM BREEZEWOOD DR & EDMONSTON TER

06:23 PM 51ST AVE & BLACKFOOT PL

BUS 624
04:31 PM CORALROOT CT & WATERLEAF WAY

04:40 PM SIR MICHAEL PL & SMITHVIEW PL - COMMUNITY POOL

04:56 PM HILLWOOD CT & SELLMAN RD

05:03 PM CHERRY HILL CT & MAJOR DENTON DR

05:06 PM POWDER MILL RD @ BARCLAY SQUARE APTS ENT (1)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:23:42 PM Page 6 of 6

05:08 PM 11200 EVANS TRL

05:11 PM 4050 POWDER MILL RD @ COMFORT INN HOTEL

05:15 PM DUNNINGTON RD & TANEY DR

05:20 PM 4243 POWDER MILL RD

05:27 PM BRICKYARD BLVD & BRICKYARD STATION DR

05:34 PM AVEBURY DR & DULWICK CT

05:38 PM MUIRKIRK RD & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR

05:41 PM OLD STAGE COACH RD AND MISTLETOE SPRING RD

05:47 PM CONCORD AVE & CYPRESS ST & OXFORD DR

05:54 PM BOWIE RD & BUCKINGHAM CT

05:57 PM 4TH ST & ARMSTRONG CT - THE DONA APTS

05:59 PM FAIRLAWN AVE AND THOMAS DR

06:02 PM AVONDALE ST & MAIN ST

06:06 PM WESTGATE APTS @ POOL

06:10 PM ERICA LN & KALMIA DR

06:12 PM E ARBORY CT & S ARBORY LN

06:15 PM VAN DUSEN RD & LAUREL OAKS LN


